Networked Controls
Signal Dimmers
DALI lighting
control solutions
A new benchmark for intelligent lighting.
2 DALI lighting control solutions
Entering the age of
digital lighting

DMD316-UL /
DMD316FR-UL
DGBM200
2 CH
ballast module
DGBM200
2 CH
Ballast
module
21DALI lighting control solutions20 DALI lighting control solutions
DALI Input
Devices
DUS360CR-D
Multifunction Sensor
Low-profile recessed 360° ceiling DALI network sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS360CR-D is a recess mountable 360° multifunction
sensor that combines motion detection (PIR) and ambient light level detection
(PE) in one device. The DUS360CR-D is powered and communicates to the
networked control system via the DALI bus.
DUS360CS-D
Multifunction Sensor
Surface mount 360° ceiling DALI network sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS360CS-D is a surface mountable 360° multifunction
sensor that combines motion detection (PIR), infrared remote control
reception (IR) and ambient light level detection (PE) into one device. The
DUS360CS-D is powered and communicates to the networked control system
via the DALI bus
DUS30LHB-D
Multifunction Sensor
Long-range high bay DALI network sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS30LHB-D is a 30 degree multifunction sensor that
combines motion detection (PIR) and ambient light level detection (PE) in one
device. The sensor uses the DALI protocol for power and communications to a
network control system, eliminating the need for additional network field wiring.
This sensor is useful for long-range detection.
DUS90WHB-D
Multifunction Sensor
Wide angle high bay DALI network sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS90WHB-D is a 90° multifunction sensor that
combines motion detection (PIR) and ambient light level detection (PE) in one
device. The sensor uses the DALI protocol for power and communications to
a network control system, eliminating the need for additional network field
wiring. This is a wide angle, general purpose sensor.
DUS90AHB-D
Multifunction Sensor
Aisleway high bay DALI network sensor
The Philips Dynalite DUS90AHB-D is a 90° multifunction sensor that combines
motion detection (PIR) and ambient light level detection (PE) in one device.
The sensor uses the DALI protocol for power and communications to a network
control system, eliminating the need for additional network field wiring. This
sensor is ideal for overhead mounting between warehouse shelving.